

Accesorii de birou

I.D.: 61687429

Data publicarii	05.10.21	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.981,19 RON - 4.981,19 RON

Descriere: Banda avertizare autocolant laminat buc 50 10.93 546.50 103.84 Fise magazie buc 500 0.84 420.00 79.80 Corector buc 8 6.73 53.84 10.23 Perforator buc 2 63.03 126.06 23.95 Capsator buc 4 54.63 218.52 41.52 Biblioraft plastifiat buc 15 12.61 189.15 35.94 Folie protectie buc 1800 0.47 846.00 160.74 Hartie copiator A4 top 92 15.97 1469.24 279.16 Dosar sina buc 200 0.59 118.00 22.42 Dosar pvc buc 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 Marker diverse culori buc 47 6.31 296.57 56.35 Alonje indosariere buc 200 0.42 84.00 15.96 Mine creion mecanic 0.7mm buc 1 3.37 3.37 0.64 Caiet A4 AR buc 6 6.31 37.86 7.19 Etichete autoadezive buc 6 8.41 50.46 9.59 Scotch lat buc 2 8.41 16.82 3.20 Pixuri buc 80 4.21 336.80 63.99
